SAN FRANCISCO

RECOMMENDED
VENDORS

VENDOR COMPANY CONTACT INFORMATION
Betty Zlatchin Jose Vega
Catering jose@bettyzlatchin.com
SS (415) 641-8599
Carrie Dove Kelley Escobar
Catering kelley@carriedovecatering.com
S (415) 460-9995
Foxtail Catering Ally G:rubh .
§$ allyson@foxtailcatering.com
(415) 282-2600 x1012
Global Gourmet Christine Pedrotti
CATERING Catering christine@ggcatering.com
$9-55% (925) 381-6897
McCalls Cataring infn@rr?cz:]ll:s:a;m
S5-599 415-552-8550
Moe Arikat Moe Arikat
Events & Catering moearikat@gmail.com
5-5§ (415) 654-9307
Taste Catering _ L leﬁ
568 billy@tastecatering.com
(415) 235-9933

*Caterers who are not on our list and have not worked at The Hibernia SF in the past are
required to complete a site visit in advance of the event date. While not a mandated
requirement for other vendors, a familiarization visit is encouraged for any vendors who are
unfamiliar with our space.

Hibernia SF . (415) 940-1180 . events@thehiberniasf.com
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VENDORS

COMPANY CONTACT INFORMATION
eventsolutions@impactsf.com
I t SF
s (510) 232-5723
Last Wave Jason Mitchell
A/V & Producti jason@Ilastwaveproductions.com
LIGHTING roductions (415) 497-3989
K McKi
KM Event _ eelan McKinney
Production info@kmeande.com
(415) 910-7797
Taylor Mahoney // Dominique Yahyavi
Bright Event tmahoney@bright.com
Rentals dyahyavi@bright.com
(415) 570-0470 // (415) 653-7365
RENTALS rCharlle Schmitz
Abbey Rentals cschmitz@abbeyrentssf.com
(415) 715-6906
Danielle Luce
Eviﬁnssnrtdals daniellel@standardeventrentals.com
(510) 232-5030
Adam’s Point . prom ?eter_
of View info@adamspointofview.com
(510) 512-5867
- Misti Layne
PHOTOGRAPHY P'ﬂ:tt; ":’"'f misti@mistilayne.com
Brapy (415) 225-1128

Sarah Peterson
Photography

Sarah Peterson

sarahloupeterson@sgmail.com
(925) 708-8075
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VENDORS

VENDOR COMPANY CONTACT INFORMATION
Anne Reeb
Earth Circus anne@earthcircus.com
(650) 888-2523
Boozephreaks Blake Tucker
ENTERTAINMENT 3 doctorinkwell@boozephreaks.com
(Dr. Inkwell)
(415) 225-5238
Dan Meblin
Pop Fiction dan@popfictionlive.com
(415) 717-9802
Virginia Cho
Marbled & Mint virginia@marbledmint.com
(415) 999-6880
dansm MNatalini Flowers info@nat:l:il::zwers com
ini :
& DECOR (415) 503-1690
Amanda
Planted Design amanda@planteddesign.com
(510) 972-4769
P GLO hell ﬂ:frahm:hzl th
Photo Booth ello@sfglophotobooth.com
(832) 348-3530
PHOTO . ' ,]fnnlfer F'-::f;j.uagtam
BOOTHS napFiesta jennifer@snapfiesta.com

(832) 348-53530

The Vanity Potrait
Studio

Hayley Olson
hayley@thevanityportraitstudio.com
(415) 504-2943
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CONTACT INFORMATION

Jennifer Bing
Bing Consulting jennifer@bing-sf.com
(415) 845-9406

Alexandra Denniston

Eventlightenment
€ ali@eventlightenment.com

Planning
(401) 443-0009
WEDDING + Luciana Guerrero-Shibatsuiji
EVENT Events by GS luciana@eventsbygs.com
PLANNERS (845) 891-6664

Chrissy Wolfman
Plan to be Wowed chrissy@plantobewowed.com
(925) 399-2411

Vivienne Errington-Barnes
Shift + Alt Events viv@shiftalt.events
(415) 910-4065

This list consists of tried and true vendors who are familiar with the Hibernia SF, understand
our unique spaces, and are educated about our Rules & Regulations. Our team will be

delighted to make additional recommendations upon request as needed or to welcome your
chosen vendors not included on the list.

Hibernia SF . (415) 940-1180 . events@thehiberniasf.com



